17. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 1. - 2. August 2009

Staffel 100 km

Platz St.Nr Starter 1 Starter 2 Starter 3
1 9002 Danny Dittmann Sven Frohlich Andreas Berger
2 9006 Marco Fleischer Thomas Ebert Thomas Voigt
3 9013 Albin Koch Philipp Koch Stephan Koch
4 9014 Boy Willemer Falk Hofmann Thomas Engelmann
5 9003 Kevin Stehling Axel Deinert Benny Lautenbach
6 9016 Patrick Schwarz Sven Opitz Alexander Peter
7 9005 Denis Plotnik Anke Begenau Jan Ullmann
8 9009 Tilo Seifert Heinz Hoffmann Kay Biborosch
9 9012 Johannes Kaiser Philipp Zeibig Guido Prodehl
10 9004 Roman Reichelt Torsten Quednau  Lars Kieselstein
11 9011 Matthias Kihne Eric Vater Joerg Hommel
12 9010 Marco Zichner Stefanie Troger Carsten Maiwald
13 9001 Ralf Blechschmidt ~ Nome Phommalad Emanuel Brito
14 9007 Susann Thomalla ~ Maik GeiRler Aline Mihle
15 9008 Thomas Uhlemann Rico Sinnig Katja Reichelt

Verein

TEAM F.AS.T.

www. TEAM-VOGTLAND.de/WSC
ESV Nassau

Bikeland 262

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

Redvil Gumball 8000
MTB-TEAM-WILSDRUFF

Der Dynamo - Dresden
Schlecht-Wetter-Biker-Strehlen
RSC Rotor Kirchbach

Der Weg ist das Ziel

Team Veloheld

Kona Bongo Bongo

SUMAAL

Knie- & Dachschaden

Endzeit
04:30:31
04:48:44
05:02:13
05:05:01
05:05:33
05:08:10
05:23:27
05:30:57
05:39:13
05:46:36
05:53:16
05:57:38
06:03:34
06:44:14
07:16:59

Riickst.
00:00:00
00:18:13
00:31:42
00:34:30
00:35:02
00:37:39
00:52:56
01:00:26
01:08:42
01:16:05
01:22:45
01:27:07
01:33:03
02:13:43
02:46:28
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